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10 min

ALLEN

Nº  4

BENELLI TRK 702/702X

1 Person

Nº 10

2

3

1

4

4

1

SILENBGONE--064

CASQUI-1A---324

22584H/F/N/JM3

Silentblock Ø18x Ø9 xØ11 x8

Casquillo con valona Ø15x Ø9 x7,5

Cúpula sport

Ø18x Ø9 xØ11 x8 silentblock

 Ø15x Ø9 x7,5 Bush with flange

Sport screen

EASY

M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

S P O RT S C R E E NREF 22584

Illustrations and layout by: www.ciandisseny.com

* Algunos componentes se suministran montados.
    Some components are supplied assembled.
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BENELLI TRK 702/702X

2

3

1
ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

Illustrations and layout by: www.ciandisseny.com
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